
Chieve 03 10 21 125 Senior - Prove Cronometrate

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 380 PIAZZA M. 1:38.541
Migliore

1 1:39.708 08:58:26.912

2 2:07.109 09:00:34.021

3 1:39.388 09:02:13.409

4 2:10.846 09:04:24.255

5 2:06.441 09:06:30.696

6 1:38.541 09:08:09.237

7 2:04.769 09:10:14.006

8 2:12.262 09:12:26.268

 Po. 2 - # 222 GERVASIO F. + 00.091
Dif. Primo

1 1:40.534 08:57:02.690

2 2:25.473 08:59:28.163

3 1:41.617 09:01:09.780

4 3:03.404 09:04:13.184

5 1:40.136 09:05:53.320

6 2:14.385 09:08:07.705

7 1:38.632 09:09:46.337

8 1:57.576 09:11:43.913

 Po. 3 - # 208 DIOTTO M. + 00.236
Dif. Primo

1 1:40.972 08:58:48.848

2 2:03.099 09:00:51.947

3 1:41.542 09:02:33.489

4 2:00.429 09:04:33.918

5 1:39.862 09:06:13.780

6 1:52.287 09:08:06.067

7 1:38.777 09:09:44.844

8 1:58.321 09:11:43.165

 Po. 4 - # 800 VARONE G. + 01.111
Dif. Primo

1 1:56.181 08:58:09.238

2 1:41.721 08:59:50.959

3 2:04.940 09:01:55.899

4 2:04.955 09:04:00.854

5 3:13.629 09:07:14.483

6 1:53.969 09:09:08.452

7 1:39.652 09:10:48.104

 Po. 5 - # 200 ROSSONI M. + 02.537
Dif. Primo

1 1:42.338 08:57:49.418

2 1:57.321 08:59:46.739

3 1:42.250 09:01:28.989

4 2:05.720 09:03:34.709

5 1:41.078 09:05:15.787

6 2:00.996 09:07:16.783

7 1:42.120 09:08:58.903

8 2:05.778 09:11:04.681

 Po. 6 - # 324 CHIODA E. + 06.899
Dif. Primo

1 1:47.891 08:58:10.665

2 1:47.759 08:59:58.424

3 2:17.362 09:02:15.786

4 1:46.048 09:04:01.834

5 2:07.541 09:06:09.375

6 1:45.649 09:07:55.024

7 2:05.087 09:10:00.111

8 1:45.440 09:11:45.551

 Po. 7 - # 608 ZUCCOLO N. + 06.926
Dif. Primo

1 1:59.826 08:58:57.496

2 2:40.421 09:01:37.917

3 1:47.594 09:03:25.511

4 2:07.838 09:05:33.349

5 1:45.467 09:07:18.816

6 2:15.542 09:09:34.358

7 1:45.529 09:11:19.887

 Po. 8 - # 729 BONFANTI F. + 07.962
Dif. Primo

1 1:48.940 08:58:59.400

2 1:49.329 09:00:48.729

3 4:23.514 09:05:12.243

4 1:46.503 09:06:58.746

5 1:47.850 09:08:46.596

6 2:47.740 09:11:34.336

 Po. 9 - # 218 BESACCHI B. + 08.070
Dif. Primo

1 1:50.044 08:59:22.039

2 2:39.339 09:02:01.378

3 1:46.611 09:03:47.989

4 2:39.001 09:06:26.990

5 1:47.457 09:08:14.447

6 2:12.684 09:10:27.131

 Po. 10 - # 16 ERBA A. + 08.692
Dif. Primo

1 1:49.264 08:58:43.072

2 2:04.268 09:00:47.340

3 1:49.152 09:02:36.492

4 2:07.934 09:04:44.426

5 1:47.233 09:06:31.659

6 1:56.196 09:08:27.855

7 1:49.169 09:10:17.024

8 1:50.036 09:12:07.060

 Po. 11 - # 489 GOLDANIGA F. + 09.005
Dif. Primo

1 2:11.186 08:59:03.817

2 1:49.471 09:00:53.288

3 1:48.935 09:02:42.223

4 2:04.830 09:04:47.053

5 1:47.546 09:06:34.599

6 2:10.694 09:08:45.293

7 1:47.904 09:10:33.197

 Po. 12 - # 7 SIMONAZZI D. + 09.525
Dif. Primo

1 1:51.387 08:58:47.459

2 1:50.533 09:00:37.992

3 1:49.682 09:02:27.674

4 1:48.471 09:04:16.145

5 1:48.803 09:06:04.948

6 1:48.066 09:07:53.014

7 1:48.428 09:09:41.442

8 1:48.719 09:11:30.161

 Po. 13 - # 513 PATRIARCA A.+ 1:26.008
Dif. Primo

1 3:04.549 09:01:39.972

Fastest lap: 1:38.541 
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